
2019001 Growthpoint EP Super 8
XD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA021386
TSA021386

Winelands
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A1

[1] Maretha BURGER

BYE

[1] Samuel TOWNES
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TSA021377

TSA001644
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NC

NWP

NC

NWP

Gerrit Jakobus BRAND

Andre HARTMAN

Elanie BRAND

Willemien COETZEE 6-2, 6-2
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TSA021099

TSA011379

TSA021099

TSA011379

EP

WP

EP
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Kianu JONKER

James DUNN

Sophia FINESTONE (Ret.)

Rebecca BRODY Retirement
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TSA011400
TSA011400

A4

BYE

[2] Amonette THERON
[2] Chrisjan VAN WYK

[1] TOWNES / BURGER

HARTMAN / COETZEE

6-0, 6-0

DUNN / BRODY

[2] VAN WYK / THERON

6-3, 6-1

[1] TOWNES / BURGER

[2] VAN WYK / THERON

6-1, 6-3

[1] TOWNES / BURGER
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